Caldwell County Feral Hog Bounty Program



Bounty Participation Form

Program Description: Subject to fund availability, certified bounty claim stations will issue a bounty to verified participants per each feral hog harvested in Caldwell County. Biological evidence of harvest in the form of a feral hog tail must be provided by participants. A receipt from a Texas Certified Holding Facility will also serve a proof of harvest. To be eligible to participate in the Caldwell County feral hog bounty program, participants must complete and sign the form below.

Please complete the following table to the best of your ability

i ieuse c	complete the following tuble	e to the best of y	vour ability.	
Participant Information	Name		<u>Email</u>	
	Phone		Mailing Address (to receive first payment)	
Lando	wner Name			
Landowner Phone #				
Landowner Email				
Landowner Mailing Address				
Physical Address of Property				
	Sub	omit form usi	ng one of the 3 options	below.
Scan and email completed form to:		Mail comple	eted form to:	Drop off completed form at a Caldwell County feral hog bounty claim station during hours of operation.
ccfhtf@gmail.com		CCFHTF P.O. Box 2 Lockhart, 7		
month), verifica	, you will be issued bounty pa	yment vouchers b	by a certified Caldwell Count	Feral Hog Task Force (typically 1 y feral hog bounty claim station. Once feral hog harvested. All payments
this co	₹	•		ty for feral hog control in bounty were harvested in
Signe	d			
Date				
Funding	g for this project made poss	ible by the Cald	dwell County Feral Hog To	ask Force, Texas Department of

Agriculture and donations made by Caldwell County citizens, businesses and civic organizations.